BGA7H1BN6
Other Trademarks
All referenced product or service names and trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Revision History
Page or Item Subjects (major changes since previous revision)
Revision 3.5, 2020-09-16
3 Trademarks updated
11 Frequencies updated in Table 4

(stencil thickness 100 µm)
NSMD
Type code
Monthly data code
TSNP-6-2-MK   V01
Pin 1 marking
1
BGA7H1BN6
Package Information
Figure 7 Tape & Reel Dimensions (reel diameter 180 mm, pieces/reel 15000)
2
0.5
Pin 1
marking
TSNP-6-2-TP   V01
0.85
1.
25
8